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  Super Six Tournament-Team Roster

Team Name: __________________________________________Date: __________

Team Captain: _______________________________________________ Ph:________________
	
	No.
	First Name
	Last Name
	DOB
	Age

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


I, ________________________________ agree that all players on the above roster are on this team and are

registered (via Annual Registration Form) with Warner Soccer. This roster is FROZEN upon check in. As a team coordinator, coach, I understand that it’s my responsibility to communicate to my team, all the rules of the league, Warner Soccer and the Meadows Soccer Complex. I also understand that I am responsible for the actions of my team and will help in all situations needed for the safety and well being of my team, the opponent, the referee and all staff members. I understand the forfeit fee will be cashed if the team is unable to field a legal team. I also acknowledge that the forfeit fee will be shredded upon completion of said league. I am in compliance with the code of conduct.
